



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

2026:CGHC:13306

Order Sheet

WPS No.997 of 2021

Narendra Kumar Sahu Vs. State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

09.03.2021	Shri SP Sahu, Advocates for the petitioner. Shri Wasim Miyan, Panel Lawyer, accepts notice on behalf of respondents No. 1&2. Issue notice to respondent No.3 as per rules. List the matter after reply of all the respondents are received. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge

Inder