



2026:CGHC:13306

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 997 of 2021Narendra Kumar Sahu **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

12/04/2023	Mr. S.P. Sahu, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Kunal Das, P.L. for the State. Mr. Kunal Das prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file return. List this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Aadil