



2026:CGHC:13306

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 997 of 2021

NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

21.07.2025	None for the petitioner even in two rounds. Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Nikhil Kumar Singh, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Advocate for respondent No.3. Call this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	